

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar MACP-234-19

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kaushik, Advocate for claimants/petitioners.

Instant claim petition received by way of assignment.  
It be checked and registered. Now, notice to respondents be  
issued for 27.08.2019 on filing of RC/AD/PF & copy of petition  
etc.

Date of Order. 14.05.2019  
Debashis SG-II

(Ajay Tewatia),  
MACT, Narnaul,  
UID HR0074.