

Priyanka Vs. Satish MACP-234-19

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kaushik, Advocate for petitioner.  
Sh. R.P.Yadav, Advocate for respondent No.1 & 2.  
Sh. Parbodh Yadav, Advocate for respondent No. 3.

Memo on behalf of respondents No.1 to 3 filed. Service complete. Now the case is adjourned to 17.12.2019 for filing of written statement on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 3. Power of attorney on behalf of respondent No.1 to 3 be also filed on the date fixed.

Date of Order. 21.11.2019  
Debashis Sarkar SG-II

(Ajay Tewatia),  
MACT, Narnaul,  
UID HR0074.