

Priyanka Vs. Satish MACP 234- 19

Present: None.

In view of the order of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Narnaul bearing Endst. No.6085-107 dated 15.04.2020, case is now adjourned to 8.5.2020 for the same proceedings. All concerned be accordingly informed.

Date of Order: 15.4.2020.

Suman Kumar SG-1

Ajay Tewatia,
MACT, Narnaul
UID No. HR-0074