

Priyanka Vs. Satish MACP-234-19

Present: None

In compliance of Order No. 13/Spl./RG/Misc dated 29.04.2020 of Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court regarding precautionary measures in wake of pandemic due to outbreak of Novel corona virus (COVID-19), this case is adjourned to 29.07.2020 for the same proceedings. All concerned be accordingly informed.

Date of Order. 08.05.2020
Debashis Sarkar SG-II

(Ajay Tewatia),
MACT, Narnaul
UID HR0074