

Priyanka Vs. Satish MACP-234-19

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for respondents No. 1 to 3.

No PW is present. Ld. counsel for both the parties not appeared in the Court due to COVID-19. In view of the Order of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Narnaul bearing Endst. No. 9880-86 dated 18.07.2020, case is now adjourned to 11.09.2020 for **evidence of petitioner** at own responsibility.

Date of Order. 29.07.2020
Debashis Sarkar SG-II

(Ajay Tewatia),
MACT, Narnaul,
UID HR0074.