

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar MACP-234-19

Present: None.

File put up before me in compliance of letter bearing Endst. No.15482-88 dated 17.11.2020 passed by Learned District & Sessions Judge, Narnaul, as Sh. Ajay Tewatia, Ld. Addl. District and Sessions Judge, Narnaul has been found positive for COVID-19, as conveyed vide Endst. No. 16078-84 dated 26.11.2020 issued by the Office of Ld. District and Sessions, Judge, Narnaul. Heard. Now, the case is adjourned to 13.01.2021 for the same purpose. File be sent to the concerned Court immediately.

Date of Order. 02.12.2020

Debashis Sarkar SG-II

(Dr. Ashok Kumar)  
D/MACT Narnaul  
UID HR-0236