

PRIYANKA Vs. SATISH KUMAR MACP-234-2019

Present: None

File taken up today as I shall be on the casual leave on 01.10.2021.

Hence the cause is adjourned to 22.10.2021 for the same purpose. Parties/ counsels be informed accordingly.

Date of order: 30.09.2021
Debashish Sarkar SG-II

(Sudhir Jiwan),
ADJ/ASJ/MACT,NNL
Narnaul, UID HR0087