

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar MACP-234-2019

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kaushik, Advocate for petitioner.
 Sh. R. P. Yadav, Advocate for respondents no. 1 & 2.
 Sh. Prabodh Yadav, Advocate for respondent no. 3.

One PW is present and examined. No other PW is present. Adjournment sought for remaining evidence. As such, the case is adjourned to 25.11.2022 for remaining evidence of the petitioner. Last opportunity stands intact.

Date of order:07.10.2022

(Dharam Raj)

(Sudhir Jiwan)
MACT, , Narnaul.
UID No.HR-0087