

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar

MACP-234-2019

Present: Sh. Baljeet Yadav, Advocate proxy counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Bhoop Singh Mahayach, Advocate proxy counsel for respondents no. 1 to 3.

No rebuttal evidence is present. Adjournment is requested by learned proxy counsel for the parties. Heard. Now, to come up on 19.01.2024 for rebuttal evidence, if any and for arguments.

Date of Order: 15.12.2023

(Dr. D. N. Bhardwaj)
MACT, Narnaul
UID No. HR-0100

Debashis SG-II