

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar

Present: None

Members of the Bar are not appearing in Court. Therefore, in the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 17.5.2024 for the same purpose. Parties/counsels may note down the next date of hearing from the CIS.

Date of Order: 12.4.2024
(Nilesh SG-I)

(Dr.D.N.Bhardwaj)
MACT, Narnaul.
(UID No.HR0100)