

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kaushik, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. R.P. Yadav, Advocate for respondents no.1 & 2.
Sh. Parbodh Yadav, Advocate for respondent no.3.

No rebuttal evidence is present. At this stage, an application under Order 1 rule 10 and Section 151 of CPC alongwith amended title filed by the counsel for the petitioner. Copy supplied. Now to come upon 11.10.2024 for filing reply to the above-said application on behalf of respondents.

Date of Order: 27.09.2024
(*Krishan SG-II*)

(Dr. D.N. Bhardwaj)
MACT, Narnaul
UID No. HR-0100