

Priyanka Vs. Satish Kumar

MACP-234-2019

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be availed joining time w.e.f. 17.05.2025 to 23.05.2025. Therefore, case is adjourned to 17.09.2025 for the purpose already fixed.

All concerned be informed accordingly.

Date of Order: 16.05.2025

(Harshali Chowdhary)  
ADJ/ASJ/MACT, Narnaul,  
UID No. HR-0200

Pooja SG-III